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Use a number line to show the amount 
of time that has passed.
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Riley went to a movie at 
12:45. If it lasted for 2 

hours and thirty minutes, 
what time did the movie 

end?

Seth played basketball 
with friends from 3:35 
to 5:15. How long did they 

play? 
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elapsed Time

Use a number line to show the amount 
of time that has passed.

elapsed Time
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Kylie worked on her 
homework from 4:25 to 

5:40. How long did she 
work on her homework in 

all?

Erik started working in 
the yard at 10:15. If he 

worked for 1 hour and 40 
minutes, what time did he 

stop?

Prev
iew



elapsed Time

Use a number line to show the amount 
of time that has passed.

elapsed Time
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Nathan’s little brother 
went to preschool from 

8:30 until 1 1:15 each 
weekday. How long did 
he spend at preschool 

each day?

Carlos and his family 
went hiking at 8:50 in the 

morning. If they hiked for 
1 hour and 15 minutes, at 

what time did they finish 
hiking?
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Recording Sheet                              Name: _______________________________________________ 

1. 2. 3. 4. 

5. 6. 7. 8. 

9. 10. 1 1. 12. 

13. 14. 15. 16. 

17. 18. 19. 20. 

21. 22. 23. 24. 
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25. 26. 27. 28. 

29. 30. 31. 32. 
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Answer Key      (Time line answers may vary)                      

1. 
3:15 

2.    1 hr. 25 min. 
 
   1:55                   2:55   3:00        3:20 
 

3. 
8:50 
10:10 

4. 
1 hr. 40 
min. 

5. 
1 1:55 

6.      2 hr. 15 min. 
 
2:10               3:10               4:10    4:25 
 

7. 
2:35 
3:35 

8. 
1 hr. 15 
min. 

9. 
10:05 

10.    2 hr. 30 min. 
 
  7:30           8:30           9:30    10:00 
 

1 1. 
4:15 
5:10 

12. 
2 hr. 
45 min. 

13. 
1:40 

14.    1 hr. 35 min.  
 
   10:20                 1 1:20   1 1:30     1 1:55 
 

15. 
9:10 
10:10 

16. 
1 hr. 55 
min. 

17. 
4:10 

18.     1 hr. 25 min. 
 
   4:45                  5:45      6:00    6:10 
 

19. 
2:05 
3:00 

20. 
1 hr. 30 
min. 

21. 
7:30 

22.     2 hr. 15 min. 
 
  8:05             9:05             10:05   10:20 
 

23. 
5:20 
6:05 

24. 
1 hr. 20 
min. 
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25. 
5:05 

26.    1 hr. 25 min. 

    12:35           1:35      2:00 

27. 
10:55 
1 1:35 

28. 
1 hr. 15 
min. 

29. 
3:55 

30.     2 hr. 30 min. 
 
   9:25      10:25    1 1:25    1 1:55 

31. 
5:10 
6:20 

32. 
2 hr. 15 
min. 
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